
 

 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number  23F742 

Product Name SUGARSIN PICK YOUR FIX POUCH PINK  

Brand Contact 
Address 

1 RUSSELL STREET LONDON WC2B 5JD 

Net Weight 750G 

Country of Origin UK and Europe  

Storage Instructions Store in cool dry location away from direct heat 

Ingredients Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Fructose Syrup, Caramel 
Syrup, Sorbitol Syrup, LACTOSE, Corn/Maize/Tapioca Starch, 
Humectants, Water, WHEAT Flour, Acidity Regulator (citric acid, 
emulsifiers, lactic acid, malic acid, sodium hydrogen carbonate, 
sodium malate, sodium citrates), Pectin, Potato Protein, MILK 
Powder, WHEY Powder, Condensed MILK, Vegetable Fat (coconut, 
palm kernel), Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of 
fatty acids, E476), Liquorice Extract, Ammonium Chloride, 
Flavourings (concentrated fruit juice of apple, blackcurrant, grape, 
pear), Salt, Colours (black carrot, curcumin, hibiscus, safflower, 
spirulina, sweet potato, E100, E102, E129 E133, E141, E150, 
E160a, E171), Vegetable Oils (coconut, palm), Glazing Agent 
(beeswax, carnauba wax, shellac). 

Allergy Information May contain traces of CEREALS, GLUTEN and NUTS. 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 1517   

Energy (kcal)  360   

Fat (g) 5  

Of which saturates 
(g) 

3  

Carbohydrates (g) 83  

of which sugars (g) 61  

Fibre (g) 0  

Protein (g) 0.4  

Salt (g) 0.3   
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Additional Information (Y) 

Suitable for Vegans N  

Vegetarians 
Y 

 

Contains Alcohol O   

Alcohol ABV 
% N/A  

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 
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